[}

UNC

SCHOOL OF GOVERNMENT

1:00
1:10
2:00
2:15
3:15
3:30
4:30

Quasi-Judicial Decisions
Board Workshop
Spring 2015

Adam Lovelady & David Owens
UNC School of Government

Agenda

Welcome

Quasi-Judicial Decision Basics & Issues Before the Hearing
Break

Conducting an Evidentiary Hearing

Break

Making the Decision

Conclude

Slides, reference materials, and additional resources are available on the course webpage:
http://www.sog.unc.edu/boardtraining

Special thanks to the host organizations for the Board Workshop Series:

CCOs

Centralina Council of Governments

American Planning Association
North Carolina Chapter

L 1G t !
lecalcoyermment— \\ilsonNIC

WESTERN CAROLINA UNIVERSITY



http://www.sog.unc.edu/boardtraining

