

Quasi-Judicial Decisions Board Workshop Spring 2015

Adam Lovelady & David Owens UNC School of Government

<u>Agenda</u>

1:00	Welcome
1:10	Quasi-Judicial Decision Basics & Issues Before the Hearing
2:00	Break
2:15	Conducting an Evidentiary Hearing
3:15	Break
3:30	Making the Decision
4:30	Conclude

Slides, reference materials, and additional resources are available on the course webpage: http://www.sog.unc.edu/boardtraining

Special thanks to the host organizations for the Board Workshop Series:







